RG-EAP602
AC1300 DUAL BAND GIGABIT
OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT
Ruijie Networks
Product Overview
• Auto-provisioning via self-organising network
• High antenna gain
• High Powered - 28dbm
• Designed for harsh environments
• Ruijie Cloud management
• IP Rating - IP68
Ruijie Reyee Series RG-EAP602 is a high-power outdoor omni-directional dual-band wireless access
point supporting 802.11b/g/n/ac. With concurrent 2.4GHz and 5GHz, the AP supports dual-band
dual-stream MIMO technology, which can provide 300Mbps at 2.4GHz, 867Mbps at 5GHz and up to
1167Mbps per AP. The built-in omni-directional high-gain antennas provide excellent coverage for the
users.
RG-EAP602 supports network features such as auto-discovery, auto-networking and auto-
configuration of devices without the need for controllers or Internet access. With the mobile app,
users can complete the device deployment and configuration, remote management, operation
and maintenance of the entire network, which greatly reduces equipment cost, labour cost and time
cost in the process of wireless network construction. Users can perform comprehensive local
management or remote management of the equipment in the entire network via the mobile app.
Users can also share the network to third parties for collaborative management, thereby offering a
simpler, easier to use, more secure and convenient  network.
Highlights
-1-
Model RG-EAP602
Hardware specifications
Radio 2.4GHz & 5.8GHz Dual concurrent radios
Protocol 2.4GHz: 802.11 b/g/n; 5.8GHz: 802.11a/b/g/n/ac
Spatial Streams
2.4GHz: 2 Spatial Streams, 2x2 MIMO
5.8GHz: 2 Spatial Streams, 2x2 MIMO
Max Throughput
2.4GHz: 300Mbps
5.8GHz: 867Mbps
Up to 1167Mbps per AP
Transmit Power ≤500mw (27dBm, RF transmit power only)
Dimensions 200mm*220mm*166mm (excluding mounting kits)
Weight 1kg (excluding mounting kits)
Service Ports
2x 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet ports
(one of which supports 802.3af/at PoE)
1x reset button
Power 1 DC 12V power socket
LED Indicators
Wi-Fi indicator, warning indicator, LAN1 connection indicator, LAN2
connection indicator
Power Supply
802.3af / 802.3at
DC 12V 1.5A
Built-in Antennas Built-in omnidirectional antennas (basic gain 3dBi)
Power Consumption <12.95W
Coverage Radius
Open and unobstructed direction: 2.4G 100m, 5.8G 300m
( Coverage may vary based on environment)
Surge Protection 6000V
IP Rating IP68
Technical Specifications
Environment
Operating temperature: -30°C~65°C
Storage temperature: -40°C~85°C
Operating humidity: 0%~100% (non-condensing)
Storage humidity: 0%~100% (non-condensing)
MTBF >250000H
Software Features
WLAN
Maximum number of clients: 164
Recommended number of clients: 96
Up to 8 SSIDs
Support SSID hiding
Configuring the authentication mode, encryption mechanism, and
VLAN attributes for each SSID
SSID-based and radio-based STA limit
Support Layer 2 user isolation
Security
Support PSK authentication
Support static blacklist and whitelist
Support WPA (TKIP), WPA2 (AES), and WPA-PSK data encryption
Routing Support static IP address and DHCP
Management and
maintenance
Support local or remote management with app
Support local management with web
Support remote management with Ruijie Cloud platform
Platform management
features
Automatic RF adjustment via the platform
Unified configuration via the platform
Unified monitoring via the platform